



NS0-160^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Data Administrator, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-160 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ns0-160.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

When performing a manual MetroCluster switchover, which two statements are true? (Choose two.)

- A. Only the user specified DR groups are switched over.
- B. All SVMs in the disaster site are switched over.
- C. All DR groups in the disaster site are switched over.
- D. Only the user specified SVMs are switched over.

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 2

You have a 4-node cluster with 2x AFF A700 controllers and 2x FAS8200 controllers. A volume set to default settings is moved from a FAS8200 to an AFF A700 using the volume move command. In this scenario, which volume parameter change will allow for data compaction?

- A. space-allocation
- B. security-style
- C. space-guarantee
- D. fractional-reserve

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

On your customer's AFF A700, there are multiple volumes within the aggregate aggr1. Within aggr1, volumes vol1, vol2, and vol3 store similar data, and volumes vol4 and vol5 store unique data. In this scenario, which feature would improve storage efficiency with the data stored in volumes vol1, vol2, and vol3?

- A. data compaction
- B. postprocess compression
- C. inline aggregate-level deduplication
- D. inline compression

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

You are configuring an FC switch to allow LUN access to a host system.



In this scenario, a switch needs a zone configuration file that includes which two elements? (Choose two.)

- A. host initiator WWPN
- B. SVM target WWNN
- C. host initiator WWNN
- D. SVM target WWPN

Correct Answer: AD

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/ontap-9/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.exp-fc-cpg%2FGUID3DCD06E4-6B78-4C3D-8476-19FDA9EDE77A.html>

QUESTION 5

Which statement about a node-root volume is true?

- A. A node-root volume is used as the root volume for all of the SVMs for that node.
- B. The volume move command can be used to move a node-root volume.
- C. There is only one primary root volume per node in the cluster.
- D. A node-root volume may be used for customer data.

Correct Answer: C

[NS0-160 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-160 Practice Test](#)

[NS0-160 Braindumps](#)